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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 07.45 - AL A 10355 BERENGUER GAMBIN, ROBERTO ESP 88 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

 07.03 V 18864 MARTINEZ LINUESA, IVAN ESP 88 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

 07.60 AA 1955 MARTINEZ WISBAR, DAVID ESP 82 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 15065 COSIN AHEDO, MIGUEL ESP 76 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

V 19731 GINER FAYOS, IVAN ESP 89 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 10139 HERNANDEZ SORIANO, ELIAS ESP 94 CA Benacantil (P Magli Record Elda) 3 SI

A 9725 LOZANO BRAU, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 91 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 17758 MARTIN-SACRISTAN GANDIA, CARLOS ESP 86 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 00:23.25 V 19335 SCAGILIONE , JORGE JESUS MARIA ITA 81 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 10481 ALBERCA FERRANDIZ, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 92 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 19731 GINER FAYOS, IVAN ESP 89 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 10153 PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 19657 PEREZ RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 19882 PRIETO MARCILLA, JOAQUIN ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

A 10089 PROIA ROMERO, ULISES ESP 95 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19149 VIZUETE PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 92 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 00:53.00 V 18656 SOLA FILLOL, ROBERTO ESP 82 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 9937 ALAVES CLEMENTE, JOSE LUIS ESP 81 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

MU 11790 BARRANCOS GARRIGOS, ANTONIO ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 19984 BRACO MORAL, RAFAEL ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 9409 FUENTES DEL ALAMO, FRANCISCO ESP 92 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19076 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 8937 SAVALL TEROL, ANDRES ESP 84 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 20242 TELLO ANDREU, SANTIAGO ESP 96 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 02:05.65 A 10252 SANTONJA JORDA, GUILLEM ESP 96 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 19477 GRAU JORDAN, JAVIER ESP 94 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 20363 HAJJAOUI , MOHAMMED MAR 94 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

A 10046 IVARS IVARS, VICENTE ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 9545 LOPEZ BARCELO, ALBERTO ESP 92 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

V 20555 LOPEZ GARCIA, YEIMER CUB 82 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 19637 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

MU 9862 MARTINEZ MORGA, JAIME ESP 95 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 05:10.00 AA 2010 PUCHE SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 94 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 10239 REQUENA GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 96 CA Benacantil 3 SI

IB 15783 RIGO MAS, BARTOLOME ESP 88 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

V 20640 ROSA TORRES, JAVIER ESP 96 C.A. Torrent 4 SI
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CS 7302 RUIZ ORDEN, VICTOR ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 20989 SABATER BOIX, ERNESTO ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 7977 SEPULCRE MARTIN, JESUS ESP 82 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 10:30.00 A 10387 SAIZ MILLAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 20610 BELHATTAB , ABDELLATIF MAR 93 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

A 9979 CHAZARRA BARQUINO, ADRIAN ESP 94 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

A 9612 FERRER OLIVA, YOEL ESP 90 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

CS 6993 GOMEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 20779 KADFI , MOUSSA MAR 97 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 20267 REINA ARGENTE, PABLO ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

V 20210 TUCCI , NICOLAS ALEJANDRO ARG 83 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 09.30 SO 3213 ALAVES LLEDO, DANIEL ESP 88 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 18601 AGUILAR LEON, JOSE ESP 90 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

A 9972 BAILEN CANALES, EVARISTO ESP 74 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 20315 CASTILLO CERVERA, DAVID ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

V 19672 MORAGUES MORANT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 94 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

A 9749 TEVAR GARCIA, RICARDO ESP 92 CA Benacantil (P Magli Record Elda) 3 SI

V 19728 TRESCOLI GARCIA, PABLO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 17904 VIZUETE PEREZ, DAVID ESP 88 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 1,96 V 20921 CAMARERO ORTEGA, ARGIMIRO JOSE ESP 88 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

 1,87 SO 3213 ALAVES LLEDO, DANIEL ESP 88 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 20910 CARRION SAEZ, ALVARO ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

V 20402 CLAYBURN , JAMES LIAM GBR 97 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19158 DEBON GIL, JORGE ESP 92 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 10137 JIMENEZ LOAISA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 95 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

A 9980 MONGE WILKINSON, SEAN ESP 94 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 17983 TEBAR HARO, JOSE MARIO ESP 88 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 2,40 A 10436 MARTINEZ KUNZ, ISMAEL ESP 97 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 20543 CALOMARDE MENGUAL, FRANCISCO ESP 97 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

CS 6761 CASTELLANO BARRACHINA, JAVIER ESP 91 CA Benacantil 3 SI

EV 804 DA COSTA ROS, MATHIAS ESP 99 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

V 19971 ESTEBAN SANCHIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

CS 5351 MATEU CARCELLER, GASPAR ESP 77 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

CS 6939 MIRALLES ALONSO, MANEL ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 10461 PASTOR MACIA, SERGIO ESP 96 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 5,90 A 7629 ANDUJAR ARROYO, ANTONIO ESP 78 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 9118 ALCARAZ CASES, JAVIER ESP 88 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 20043 CERDAN GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

MU 6641 EXPOSITO PIÑERO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 78 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

A 10461 PASTOR MACIA, SERGIO ESP 96 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

A 10103 RAMOS ARQUES, FERNANDO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 9656 SOTO PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 94 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19983 VILA CASTELLA, AUSIAS ESP 94 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 15,28 CR 3399 ORTEGA UREÑA, JOSE LUIS ESP 88 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

 12,11 A 7629 ANDUJAR ARROYO, ANTONIO ESP 78 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 19590 CEBRIAN CHULIA, LUIS ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 4 SI
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V 19966 ERAUL ELORI, JUAN CARLOS ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

CS 7146 FELIP VILLAR, HECTOR ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 9980 MONGE WILKINSON, SEAN ESP 94 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

A 10527 NELITO KAMBALA, CRISTIAN ESP 98 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19983 VILA CASTELLA, AUSIAS ESP 94 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 10,57 A 9874 LLORENS BUADES, IVAN ESP 92 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

CS 7047 ACOSTA MARTIN, JOAQUIN ESP 67 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

A 9972 BAILEN CANALES, EVARISTO ESP 74 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 20437 CABRERA LLACER, HECTOR ESP 94 Correr el Garbi 7 SI

IB 15782 PINEDO ORDINAS, JOSE ANGEL ESP 90 Huracan Fent Cami 1 SI

A 10496 RODRIGUEZ ROSETE, JAVIER ESP 93 CA Benacantil 3 SI

A 9720 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE ESP 91 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

CR 4566 TOLEDO ASTENGO, YIOSER CUB 83 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 00:08.10 AA 2018 CUELLO RUZZI, DAMIAN ESP 81 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 10481 ALBERCA FERRANDIZ, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 92 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

A 10355 BERENGUER GAMBIN, ROBERTO ESP 88 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 19822 CANOVES MORA, MARIO ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

V 20043 CERDAN GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

A 7880 ESCRIBANO YESTE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 79 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 20047 FONS ALBERT, JAVIER ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

A 9409 FUENTES DEL ALAMO, FRANCISCO ESP 92 CA Benacantil 3 SI

V 19076 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 10139 HERNANDEZ SORIANO, ELIAS ESP 94 P Magli Record Elda 3 SI

A 9888 JIMENEZ LOAISA, ALEJANDRO ESP 93 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

AA 1955 MARTINEZ WISBAR, DAVID ESP 82 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

V 17758 MARTIN-SACRISTAN GANDIA, CARLOS ESP 86 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 10385 MIRALLES AZNAR, PAU ESP 91 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 19870 MORTES ALCARAZ, JORGE ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 4 SI

V 20110 NONGA , OLIVIER CMR 83 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

V 19657 PEREZ RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

V 20065 PEREZ SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 5 SI

A 10089 PROIA ROMERO, ULISES ESP 95 CA Benacantil 3 SI

A 10103 RAMOS ARQUES, FERNANDO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 2 SI

A 8937 SAVALL TEROL, ANDRES ESP 84 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 19335 SCAGILIONE , JORGE JESUS MARIA ITA 81 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

A 7977 SEPULCRE MARTIN, JESUS ESP 82 Almoradi Trikilometros 8 SI

V 18656 SOLA FILLOL, ROBERTO ESP 82 C. A. Sant Joan 6 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

 08.27 V 19999 MARTOS SANCHEZ, AITANA ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 19098 CALVILLO RUBIO, MARIA ESP 92 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 19547 CANET HERMIDA, JULIA ESP 94 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 20856 LATORRE MARI, AMANDA ESP 96 CA Silla 7 SI

V 20187 LOPEZ CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 96 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10692 MEDRANO MEDINA, MARINA ESP 97 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 10534 MURCIA GARCIA, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Benacantil (Atmo. San Vicente) 4 SI

A 10431 RIQUELME PRIMO, VALERIA ESP 97 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 18707 RUIZ HERRAIZ, ESTER ESP 91 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 19098 CALVILLO RUBIO, MARIA ESP 92 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 19073 CASTELLAR BARRES, CRISTINA ESP 91 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19911 GOMEZ JAVIER, MARTA ESP 94 CA Silla 7 SI

A 10307 JIMENEZ SIRVENT, PATRICIA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

CS 7175 MONDRAGON FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 97 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10690 PEÑA HERNANDEZ, SANDRA ESP 94 CA Benacantil 4 SI

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

4x200m MASC. PC_ABM



V 19587 PEREZ PEREZ, ELISABETH ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

A 10434 PIÑOL PLEGUEZUELOS, MARIA ESP 96 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

A 10330 CERDA BERNAD, DEBORA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

A 9700 FABREGAT JAEN, MARINA ESP 93 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

V 19944 FOS CORBERA, ANDREA ESP 92 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 20461 LOPEZ BACCONNIER, JUDITH ESP 97 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

A 10713 MASHILA , LYDIA CASEY BOT 90 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 19945 PEREZ IBORRA, ANDREA ESP 94 CA Silla 7 SI

V 20530 TERRERO LETUCE, INDIRA CUB 85 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 20401 TESTRO , BETHANY JEAN GBR 97 CA Benacantil 4 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 20987 CAMARENA VILLAR, SORAYA ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 19938 DOLZ CARDONA, RAQUEL ESP 95 CA Benacantil 4 SI

V 20124 GARCIA GARCIA, CRISTINA ESP 96 CA Silla 7 SI

MU 11903 GARCIA VICTORIO, ALMUDENA ESP 95 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 20464 MORENO CERVERA, ANA PAULA ESP 97 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 20240 PEREZ SWAINE, EMMA ESP 96 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19000 QUIÑONERO AÑO, NEUS ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 9865 SOLA TARI, ARANTZAZU ESP 92 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

A 10308 COLOMER VASALO, NOELIA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 19851 DE GREGORIO ROIG, VIRTUDES ESP 95 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 20003 DENIA FERRER, REBECA ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 18320 GREGORI ROMERO, MIRIAN ESP 91 CA Silla 7 SI

A 9647 MARCO MORA, TERESA ESP 97 CA Benacantil 4 SI

V 17853 MENDEZ ESQUER, LAURA ESP 88 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 18953 MORA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

A 10480 SANCHEZ SALA, PALOMA ESP 91 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

A 10556 CORDOBA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

V 18850 DE TENA SILLA, CARLA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 20981 GARCIA VALVERDE, LAURA ESP 77 CA Silla 7 SI

A 10470 PEREZ VALERO, MONICA ESP 98 CA Benacantil 4 SI

CS 7230 PONS PEÑA, MARTA ESP 77 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

CS 6721 SALVADOR PASCUAL, ANDREA ESP 90 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19996 VAZQUEZ MONZO, MARIA DEL PILAR ESP 94 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 20283 DIAME DIAME, FATIMA ESP 96 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 20575 ESTRUCH BAÑULS, EVA ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

CS 6559 HERNANDO FUSTER, BARBARA ESP 88 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 8243 MARTINEZ MIRETE, JOSEFA ESP 85 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

V 19913 RIPOLL VIVES, MARIA ESP 95 CA Silla 7 SI

V 19908 SALCEDO ZAMORA, YEIZA ESP 95 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

A 10258 SEMPERE RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 18492 SINISTERRA PERIS, CRISTINA ESP 89 CA Benacantil 4 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 21018 ASCÓ PELLICER, SONIA ESP 97 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

A 10261 DIEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

CS 6739 FERRANDO FORES, CRISTINA ESP 92 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10084 GOIZUETA BERHEIDE, JULIA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 10682 MARCO MORA, CARMEN ESP 99 CA Benacantil 4 SI

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF

400m FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF



V 20952 RUBIO SORIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Silla 7 SI

V 20495 SIMARRO PASCUAL, BELEN ESP 95 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 20834 TABERNER LINO, LAURA ESP 97 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

A 10615 BORDAJANDI MOLEÓN, LUCÍA ESP 98 Atmo. San Vicente 4 SI

V 20826 CASTILLA SANTOS, RAQUEL ESP 98 CA Silla 7 SI

A 10446 GONZALEZ AVILA, AMALIA ESP 95 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

CS 7051 LINARES SUAREZ, PAULA ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 19736 MOLINA GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 97 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

A 9560 OLAGÜE BAÑO, MARIA ESP 91 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

V 19997 RODRIGUEZ ATIENZA, GLORIA ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

V 19145 SANCHEZ ARANDA, MARIA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 19777 ESCRICHE VIDAL, PAULA ESP 94 CA Silla 7 SI

MU 11245 GUILLEN ORTIGOSA, MARIA DOLORES ESP 93 CA Benacantil 4 SI

A 8841 JOVER PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 88 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19556 MARTIN-SACRISTAN GANDIA, ANA ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 19027 NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ, BEGOÑA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

A 8628 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA ESP 84 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 10396 SEMPERE RUIZ, NOEMI ESP 97 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 21017 VILA CASTELLA, IRIS ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

A 9564 BUADES COSTA, MªVICTORIA ESP 71 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

M 1421 CANO JIMENO, SARA ESP 90 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 16814 CHAQUES NAVARRO, AMPARO ESP 84 CA Silla 7 SI

V 19338 FERENTSYK , OKSANA UKR 97 CA Benacantil 4 SI

SO 3041 NDOUMBE NVUMBA, RUTH MARIE ESP 87 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19709 SANCHO RUBIO, ELISABET ESP 93 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 21017 VILA CASTELLA, IRIS ESP 96 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 19026 ALMENAR LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 20855 DE LA PUENTE PIÑERA, MARTINA ESP 75 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

A 10266 FERRANDIZ TORREGROSA, PAULA ESP 96 CA Benacantil 4 SI

A 9565 GINER LLOPIS, Mª PAZ ESP 70 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

V 20000 MARTINEZ AGULLA, AINHOA ESP 95 Correr el Garbi 8 SI

A 9530 SANCHEZ ESTEVE, LLUCIA ESP 92 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10045 SARMIENTO GRAO, MARIA DOLORES ESP 94 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 19183 VARELA CARO, ISABEL ESP 68 CA Silla 7 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal Eq

V 19547 CANET HERMIDA, JULIA ESP 94 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

A 10260 CASANOVA POMARES, PAULA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 19073 CASTELLAR BARRES, CRISTINA ESP 91 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

A 10432 COVES VILLALBA, PAULA ESP 97 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 9700 FABREGAT JAEN, MARINA ESP 93 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 10309 FRANCISCO FABRIZIO, AYLA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 19911 GOMEZ JAVIER, MARTA ESP 94 CA Silla 7 SI

MU 11245 GUILLEN ORTIGOSA, MARIA DOLORES ESP 93 CA Benacantil 4 SI

CS 6559 HERNANDO FUSTER, BARBARA ESP 88 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 20856 LATORRE MARI, AMANDA ESP 96 CA Silla 7 SI

V 19359 MARTINEZ ZARATE, AINHOA ESP 93 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

V 19556 MARTIN-SACRISTAN GANDIA, ANA ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10713 MASHILA , LYDIA CASEY BOT 90 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

V 20490 MONLEON MARTIN DE JORGE, CARMEN ESP 96 CA Silla 7 SI

A 10321 MURCIA PEREZ, GEMMA ESP 96 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

4x200m FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF
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V 19027 NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ, BEGOÑA ESP 92 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 19561 PARRA ALARCON, ESTEFANIA ESP 94 Valencia Terra i Mar 1 SI

A 10690 PEÑA HERNANDEZ, SANDRA ESP 94 CA Benacantil 4 SI

V 19587 PEREZ PEREZ, ELISABETH ESP 94 C.A. Torrent 6 SI

V 19913 RIPOLL VIVES, MARIA ESP 95 CA Silla 7 SI

V 15465 RODAS RINCON, LAURA ESP 79 Playas de Castellon 3 SI

A 10282 SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 95 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI

A 10396 SEMPERE RUIZ, NOEMI ESP 97 Decatlon Kondy 2 SI

V 18492 SINISTERRA PERIS, CRISTINA ESP 89 CA Benacantil 4 SI

A 9865 SOLA TARI, ARANTZAZU ESP 92 Juventud Elche Arosa 5 SI
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